Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

– 4NC XA1E-LV404Q4-R
All illuminated XA E-Stops come with a replaceable 24V AC/DC LED.
Part Number Key
XA1E - L  V  3  11  Q4  V  -  R
Illumination
B: Non-Illuminated
L: Illuminated
Mushroom Size
3: ø29mm
4: ø40mm
Contact Configuration
11: 1NO - 1NC
02: 2NC
13: 1NO - 3NC
04: 4NC
Terminal
Blank: solder tab
V: PCB
Voltage Code
Blank: Non-illuminated
Q4: Illuminated 24V AC/DC
S
w